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Upcoming Event Speakers 2020-2021 
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Thurs, Sept 10, 2020  Eric Morell, MD, MA 
   Assistant Professor of Medicine, Division of Pulmonary, Critical 

Care, and Sleep Medicine, UW 

Thurs, Sept 24, 2020  Ajai Dandekar, MD, PhD  
   Associate Professor of Medicine, Division of Pulmonary, Critical 

Care, and Sleep Medicine, Adjunct Associate Professor of 
Microbiology, UW 

Thurs, Oct 15, 2020  Dave Nichols, MD 
   Associate Professor, Pulmonary and Sleep Medicine, Seattle 

Children’s Hospital 

Thurs, Nov 19, 2020  Pradeep Singh, MD  
   Professor, Department of Microbiology, Department of 

Medicine, UW 

Wed, Jan 13, 2021   CF Diabetes Workshop  
   Keynote Speaker: Mike Stalvey, MD 
 Associate Professor, Pediatric Endocrinology & Diabetes 
 University of Alabama 

Thurs, Jan 28, 2021  David Sherman, PhD 
   Professor and Chair, Department of Microbiology, UW 

Thurs, 4 Feb, 2021   Courtney Reichhardt, PhD 
   Postdoctoral Scholar, Parsek Lab, UW 

Tues, 9 Feb. 2021   Maxim Kostylev, PhD 
   Acting Instructor, Greenberg Lab, UW 

Thurs, 25 Feb, 2021  Maria Nelson, PhD 
   Postdoctoral Scholar, Hoffman Lab, UW 
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Thurs, Mar 4, 2021   Jason Debley, MD, MPH 
   Associate Professor, Department of Pediatrics, UW 
 Richard James, PhD 
   Assistant Professor, Department of Pediatrics, UW 

Thurs, Mar 11, 2021 Margaret Rosenfeld, MD, MPH 
   Professor, Department of Pediatrics, UW 

Thurs, Mar 25, 2021  Andrea Kelly, MD MSCE 
  *12-1pm Attending Physician, Children's Hospital of Philadelphia; 

Professor of Pediatrics, CE; Perelman School of Medicine of 
University of Pennsylvania 

Thurs, Apr. 1, 2021   Benjamin Wilfond MD 
   Professor, Divisions of Bioethics & Palliative Care and 

Pulmonary & Sleep Medicine, Pediatrics 

Stephanie Kraft, PhD 
   Assistant Professor in the Division of Bioethics and Palliative 

Care, Pediatrics 

Thurs, April 22, 2021  Matthew Long, Ph.D. 
   Assistant Professor, Department of Internal Medicine, The 

Ohio State University 

Thurs, July 15, 2021  William DePaolo, PhD 
   Associate Professor, Dept. of Medicine; Director of Center for 

Microbiome Sciences & Therapeutics, UW 

Thurs, Aug. 5, 2021  Qing Tang 
   Postdoctoral Fellow, Woodward Lab, Department of 

Microbiology, UW 

Thurs, Aug. 19, 2021  Sakeneh Zraika, PhD 
   Research Associate Professor; Division of Metabolism, 

Endocrinology & Nutrition, UW/VA Puget Sound 
 
*unless otherwise noted          (updated January 2021) 


